South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 05, 2024, 01:53:06 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 4261 General Bill, By Umphlett, Dantzler, Duncan, Herbkersman, Hinson, Limehouse, Mahaffey, Merrill, Owens,
Pinson, M.A. Pitts, Richardson, Sandifer, J.R. Smith and Taylor
Summary: Removal of State officers by the Governor

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 1-3-240, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
REMOVAL OF STATE OFFICERS BY THE GOVERNOR, SO AS TO REMOVE THE DIRECTOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY FROM THE CATEGORY OF OFFICERS WHO MAY BE REMOVED ONLY FOR CAUSE, AND TO ADD TO
THE CATEGORY OF THOSE OFFICERS WHO CAN BE REMOVED ONLY FOR CAUSE PERSONS SERVING ON THE
SOUTH CAROLINA PUBLIC SERVICE AUTHORITY AND THE SOUTH CAROLINA PORTS AUTHORITY.

05/21/03
05/21/03
04/14/04
04/15/04
04/15/04
04/15/04
04/16/04
04/20/04
04/20/04
05/12/04
05/27/04
05/27/04

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-50

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-51

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-8
Amended HJ-88

Read second time HJ-90

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-90
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-17
Read second time SJ-208

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-208

Page 1 of 1



