South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 01:53:06 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 4261 General Bill, By Umphlett, Dantzler, Duncan, Herbkersman, Hinson, Limehouse, Mahaffey, Merrill, Owens, Pinson, M.A. Pitts, Richardson, Sandifer, J.R. Smith and Taylor

Summary: Removal of State officers by the Governor

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 1-3-240, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO REMOVAL OF STATE OFFICERS BY THE GOVERNOR, SO AS TO REMOVE THE DIRECTOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY FROM THE CATEGORY OF OFFICERS WHO MAY BE REMOVED ONLY FOR CAUSE, AND TO ADD TO THE CATEGORY OF THOSE OFFICERS WHO CAN BE REMOVED ONLY FOR CAUSE PERSONS SERVING ON THE SOUTH CAROLINA PUBLIC SERVICE AUTHORITY AND THE SOUTH CAROLINA PORTS AUTHORITY.

05/21/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-50
05/21/03	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-51
04/14/04	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-8
04/15/04	House	Amended HJ-88
04/15/04	House	Read second time HJ-90
04/15/04	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-90
04/16/04	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
04/20/04	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
04/20/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7
05/12/04	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-17
05/27/04	Senate	Read second time SJ-208
05/27/04	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-208